Sunday, April 28, 2024
Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 54 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F

16016 R o D. Barlics No Ti ne 0 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor

E

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
04001 Fi a
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 08010 Spryte
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12018 Jilly
2 12008 Raven
12009 Nal a
12010 Aida
D stance: 188 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16026 DeWal t
2 Q 16014 Tagg
3 Q 16017 Quilo
4 Q 16003 Starr
Q 16020 Zoe
Q 16018 Fenway
Q 16006 Danny
16011 Torin
16028 z
16009 Favour
16021 Kai
16010 W cked
D stance: 188 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 20051 Magi ¢

Sunday, April 28, 2024
Performancelll Jumpers

52 seconds Perf ormance |11 4 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
D. Savo No Ti ne 0

48 seconds Per f ormance |11 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
T. Gage 49, 45 1. 45 0

48 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
D. Wod 37.91 0
A. Hoppe 43. 03 1
K. Saunders No Ti ne 0
L. Sondag 42. 65 0

48 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
V. WMadeiros 26. 30 0
D. W ddowson 28.93 0
C. Vel as 29.12 0
R Conti 39.70 0
C. Ander son 40. 27 0
B. McC ung 43. 01 0
C. Feroe 44. 60 0
S. Roth 32.44 1
M Barry 33. 82 1
J. Caperna-Ford 36. 26 0
S. Greenholt No Ti ne 0
T. Ford No Ti ne 0

50 seconds Per f ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Brown 31.28 0

-2-

Judge: Sarah Crane
S F E Score

0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Sarah Crane
S F E Score

0 0 0 1.45

Judge: Sarah Crane
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Sarah Crane
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
2 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Sarah Crane
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 08003 | cee
2 08002 Bi scotti
08008 Tarl ton
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12015 Tenpest
2 Q 12002 Qucc
3 Q 08004 Shi | oh
Q 12012 Mar | ey
12005 Ditto
12016 Eddi e
12001 Luna
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16007 Sophi e
2 16032 Joee
16013 Brazen
16023 Fae
D stance: 188 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20013 St yx
2 Q 20046 Trigger
3 Q 20026 Sir
4 Q 20054 Val or
Q 20032 V- Tach
Q 20035 Ji nn
Q 20048 Zorro
Q 20019 Ki ndl e

Sunday, April 28, 2024

Masters Jumpers

48 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
K. Conn 45. 74 1
K. Conn 46. 18 2
K. Paul | Absent

44 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
J. Reilly 27. 69 0
C. Madeiros 29. 36 0
B. Bond 33. 88 0
B. Bond 36. 48 0
S. Costello 28.91 1
M Gur ney 52. 35 8.35 0
B. Bond 39.94 1

44 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
M Arnstrong 34. 31 0
T. Herman 40. 89 1
R Huey No Ti e 0
N. Schilling Absent

44 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
M Barry 24. 17 0
M Heiter 24.99 0
D. Stevenson 25. 82 0
R Huey 26. 97 0
C. Peck 27. 62 0
C. Farrance 28. 02 0
D. Davi dhei ser 29.76 0
K. Schaef er 31.33 0

Sar ah Crane

S F

0 0

0 0
Sar ah Crane

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0
Sar ah Crane

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0
Sar ah Crane

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o o

m

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Scor e

5. 00
10. 00

Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00
35
10. 00

® o000

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00

cooooo0o0o0



Ment o
Gaunt t
Ander son
Layfield
Al ai no
Husson
Ander son
Reilly
Husson
Ander son
G ssl er
Fuchs

conds
dl er

Barlics
Eli son
Barlics

Q 20004 Spar k J.
Q 20034 Legacy J.
Q 20018 Bri ggs C.
20055 Meadow J.
20014 Siya S.
20020 Zi ggy L.
20033 Seb C.
20041 Turi sno J.
20023 Rhyt hm L.
20052 Gni n C.
16036  Whin Z.
20025 Di bs L.
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 46 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
24002 Ryder D.
24001 Jack T.
24003 Remi D.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

33.
34.
40.
33.
39.
46.
50.
31.
40.
30.

Absent

12
12
22
26
70
78
39
77
91
84

N

\I

(00]
NOOOOPRFr OOOOoO

Not Scor ed

Mast er s
Ti me

33.
40.
31.

46
99
15

24 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

o

0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
Sarah Crane
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0

P RPPFRPPFPFPRPOOOOO

=

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim



Sunday, April 28, 2024
Veter ans Snooker



Sunday, April 28, 2024
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance |11 4 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 04003 Gllifrey M Anol e 62. 22 1+4 1+2 1+3 20
2 04002 Qona M Anol e 67. 37 1+4 1+2 1+3 20
04001 Fi a D. Savo Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S 08010 Spryte T. Gage 65. 94 1+5 1+6 145 20
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 12010 A da L. Sondag 58. 55 1+6 1+6 1+3 14
2 12009 Nal a K. Saunders 40. 64 1+5 1+6 1+3 2
3 12018 Jilly D. Wod 40. 43 1+6 1+3 1+3 2
Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S 16003 Starr R Conti 56. 73 1+5 1+6 1+3 20
2 16006 Danny C. Feroe 69. 10 1+6 1+4 1+3 20
3 16010 W cked T. Ford 58. 96 1+4 1+2 1+3 20
16017 Quilo C. Vel as 60. 52 1+0 1+7 1+7 14
16018 Fenway B. M:d ung 50. 85 1+4 1+6 1+3 14
16026 DeWal t V. Madeiros 42. 24 1+6 1+3 1+3 9
16009 Favour J. Caperna-Ford No Tine 1+4 1+2 1+3 9
16021 Kai S. Greenhol t No Time 1+3 1+0 0
16020 Zoe C. Anderson Absent
Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S 20051 Magi ¢ L. Brown 63. 09 1+4 1+6 1+7 20

Scor e

32
32

Score

39

Score

32
19
17

Scor e

37
36
32
31
30
24
21

Scor e

40



2 20027 Sam C. Johnson No Ti ne 1+4 1+3 1+7

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

PWOOONE

8. 8%



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
1S 08003 | cee
2 08002 Bi scotti
08008 Tarl ton
Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
1S 08004 Shi | oh
2 S 12002 Qucc
3 Q 12012 Mar | ey
12016 Eddi e
12015 Tenpest
12001 Luna
12005 Ditto
Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
1S 16023 Fae
2 Q 16013 Brazen
3 Q 16032 Joee
16007 Sophi e
12004 Honcho

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
1 24001 Jack
2 24003 Rem
Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
1S 20041 Turi sno

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Mast ers

Mast ers

Mast ers

Mast ers

Mast ers

Sunday, April 28, 2024

Master s Snooker

8 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
K. Conn 61. 09 1+4 146
K. Conn 41. 06 1+4 1+7
K. Paul | Absent

12 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
B. Bond 54. 97 1+6 1+7
C. Madeiros No Ti e 1+5 1+2
B. Bond 60. 21 1+6 1+7
M Qur ney No Ti e 1+4 1+7
J. Reilly No Ti e 1+6 1+7
B. Bond 39. 43 1+6 1+7
S. Costello 25. 47 1+4 1+6

16 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
N. Schilling 44. 06 1+4 1+6
R Huey 47. 23 1+6 1+7
T. Herman No Ti e 1+4 1+6
M Arnstrong No Ti e 1+6 1+0
A. Axford-More Absent

24 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
T. Elison No Ti e 1+4 1+6
D. Barlics 28. 36 1+4 1+6

20 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
J. Reilly 46. 80 1+7 1+6
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RC3

1+7
1+7

RC3

143
143
143
1+7
143
143
1+0

RC3
1+7
143

1+7
143

RC3

1+7
1+7

RC3

1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
27
20
14
14

o

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
27
20
14

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

o ©

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

Scor e

40
23

Score

46
40
39
35
33
19
13

Score
47
46

40
26

Scor e

29
20

Score

49



20035
20021
20054
20019
20023
20013
20026
20046
20034
20004
20014
20011
20048
20052
16036
20018
20055
20032
20025
20033

~wdN
OO0 uwW!m

Ji nn
Dezi
Val or
Ki ndl e
Rhyt hm
St yx
Sir
Trigger
Legacy
Spar k
Siya

Vi be
Zorro
Gai n
Whi n
Bri ggs
Meadow
V- Tach
Di bs
Seb

OFrOoO=“0oONOD<S<OV=e=I0DIrxXIM0

Farrance
Husson
Huey
Schaefer
Husson
Barry

St evenson
Hei t er
Gaunt t
Ment o

Al ai no
Madei r os
Davi dhei ser
Ander son
G ssl er
Ander son
Layfield
Peck
Fuchs
Ander son

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
Nunber of Dogs FEG O

Tot al

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

0
0
12
41. 4%

47. 62
51. 80
48. 16
59. 38
50. 33
51. 40
53. 74
34. 04
No Ti e
41. 06
No Ti e
No Ti e
12. 42
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
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1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+2
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+3
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+7
1+7
143
143
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+4

1+0

27
27
27
20
14

14
14

OO OoOoOo

47
47
46
39
34
34
31
29
15
13
12



Sunday, April 28, 2024
Perf. Combined Pairs

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 60 seconds Perf. Conmbined Mni Judge: Sarah Crane
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 04002 Qona M Anol e 72.48 0 1 0 0 77.48
12020 Lucy A. Nagel
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 57 seconds Perf. Conbined Open Judge: Sarah Crane
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 08004 Shi | oh B. Bond 40. 48 0 0 0 0 40. 48
16018 Fenway B. McC ung
2 Q 16035 Dash J. Sanpl e 41. 28 0 0 0 0 41. 28
Q 20047 Catal i na A. Hunter
3 Q 16017 Quilo C. Vel as 41. 42 0 1 0 0 46. 42
Q 20027 Sam C. Johnson
4 Q 12004 Honcho A. Axford-More 37.45 0 2 0 0 47. 45
Q 16024 G mmi ck S. CGechter
Q 16019 Ava J. Wight-Mnog 48.00 0 0 0 0 48. 00
16021 *** Kai and S. Greenholt ***
Q 16020 Zoe C. Anderson 39. 09 0 2 0 0 49. 09
Q 16021 Kai S. Greenholt
16003 Starr R Conti 39.12 0 0 1 0 59.12
20051 Magi c L. Brown
16036 Wi n Z. Gssler Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 73.3%

Tot al
Tot al

-11-



D st ance:

Pl ace

1Q
Q
2 Q
Q

D st ance:

Pl ace

1Q
Q

o0 OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0

151 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

16007
16013

08005
16032

Sophi e
Brazen

W zard
Joee

154 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

20013
20041

20021
20026

20005
20034

20046
20054

08002
20035

20004
20019

12005
20031

16023
20018

20001
20043

04003
20052

St yx
Turi sno

Dezi
Sir
Redf or d
Legacy

Trigger
Val or

Bi scotti
Ji nn

Spar k
Ki ndl e

Dtto
Nash

Fae
Bri ggs

Hawkeye
Emmret t

Gllifrey
Gni n

57 seconds

Sunday, April 28, 2024
Combined Pairs

Handl er Ti me
M Arnstrong 42. 31
R Huey

B. Bond 43. 63
T. Herman

54 seconds

Handl er Ti me
M Barry 28. 74
J. Reilly

L. Husson 33. 46
D. Stevenson

J. Wight-Mnog 37.13
J. Gauntt

M Heiter 32.94
R Huey

K. Conn 37.96
C. Farrance

J. Mento 38. 28
K. Schaef er

S. Costello 39. 36
C. Rovner

N. Schilling 40. 70
C. Ander son

D. Wod 36. 32
J. Gauntt

M Anol e 46. 37
C. Ander son

-12-

Conmbi ned Mni Judge:

Combi ned Qpen Judge

Sar ah Crane

R

0

S

0

F

0

Sar ah Crane

R

0

S

0

F

0

Scor e

42.

43.

31

63

Scor e

28.

33.

37.

37.

37.

38.

44,

45.

46.

46.

74

46

13

94

96

28

36

70

32

37



Q 16015 Toby L. G bison 48. 51
Q 20053 Dr eaner A. Pastorek

08003 | cee K. Conn 47.90

20041 *** Turisnmp and J.

Rei [y ***

24001 Jack T. Elison 42. 22
24002 Ryder D. Barlics

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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0

0

0

48. 51

57.90

62. 22



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Q

Q
Q

OOO000O0

er Cutoff: 69.66
Arnband Call Name

12016
12013

Eddi e
Rayne

er Cutoff: 42.10
Arnband Call Name

16013
16023
16015
16007
16032

Brazen
Fae
Toby
Sophi e
Joee

er Cutoff: 38.36
Arnband Call Name

20033
20055
20023
20032
20026
20021
20001
20004
20035
20005
20003
20050
20043
20041
20009
20046
20054
16036
20018
20025
20052

Seb
Meadow
Rhyt hm
V- Tach
Sir

Dezi
Hawkeye
Spar k
Ji nn
Redf ord
Sage
Giffin
Emet t
Turi snmo
Ni a
Trigger
Val or
Whi n
Bri ggs
Di bs
Gai n

Sunday, April 28, 2024

Steeplechase

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

M Gur ney
J. Rokosz

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Huey
Schilling
G bi son
Ar mst r ong
Her man

Arza

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Ander son
Layfield
Husson
Peck

St evenson
Husson
Wbod
Ment o
Farrance
Wi ght - M nog
Layfield
Pet er son
Gaunt t
Reilly
Wi t el ey
Hei t er
Huey

G ssl er
Ander son
Fuchs
Ander son

OFroOoNZISE20220c0roor=o

Sar ah Crane
Ti me

55.73
No Ti ne

Sar ah Crane
Ti me

33.68
29. 34
37.50
43. 26
38. 48

Sar ah Crane
Ti me

28. 82
31.21
32.03
32.64
30. 97
37.17
33.75
39.79
36. 23
47. 35
33.25
53.59
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
30. 44
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
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Scor e

55.73
Elim

Scor e

33.68
34. 34
42.50
43. 26
43. 48

Scor e

28.82
31.21
32.03
32.64
35. 97
37.17
38. 75
39.79
41. 23
47. 35
53. 25
63. 59
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli



Qualifier Cutoff: 52.97 24 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 24001 Jack T. Elison 37. 38
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Qualifier Cutoff: 60.91 8 inch (P) Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 08014 Dillon M Qur ney 48. 73
Qualifier Cutoff: 54.33 12 inch (P) Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 12010 A da L. Sondag 43. 47
12009 Nal a K. Saunders No Tinme
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.42 16 inch (P) Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 16017 Quilo C. Vel as 35.54
2 16019 Ava J. Wight-Mnog 46. 28
3 16006 Danny C. Feroe 62. 79
16008 Dutton K. Kingsbury No Ti e
16012 Laver ne S. Fi neman 66. 69
Qualifier Cutoff: 53.43 20 inch (P) Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20027 Sam C. Johnson 42.75

-15-

o

O OO oo

o

O OO oo

o

O OO oo

E

0

PP, OOO

Scor e

42. 38

Scor e

48. 73

Scor e

43. 47
Elim

Scor e

35.54
46. 28
62.79
Elim
Elim

Scor e

42. 75



20051 Magi c L. Brown No Ti e
20016 Bril ey L. Brown Absent
20047 Catalina A. Hunter Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 35

Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 6

Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG 0

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Conbined Qualifiers: 14
Combi ned Percent Qualified: 40.0%

-16-

Elim



D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 04002 Oona

D stance: 163 yards SCT:

75 seconds
Handl er

M Anol e

75 seconds

Sunday, April 28, 2024
Performance| Standard

Per f or mance |
Ti me

94. 47

Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20028 Li nney S. Covelle 59. 00
20016 Bril ey L. Brown Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

-17-

4 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

TFl ts

19. 47

20 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

TFl ts



Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
08005 W zard B. Bond
D stance: 153 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 12006 Zest-E J. Rokosz
12017 Fi garo J. Mento
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 70 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 16031 Kenny R Pow en
D stance: 163 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 20053 Dr eaner A. Pastorek
2 Q 20024 Edi T. Styer
3 20036 Ti rmy T. Ford
20031 Nash C. Rovner
20008 Pi per M DiPietro
20003 Sage J. Layfield
20001 Hawkeye D. Wod
20009 Ni a J. Witeley
20050 Giffin D. Peterson
20042 Billy D. Savo
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: 1
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 27.3%

Sunday, April 28, 2024
Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

Not Scor ed

TFl ts

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

43.

74

FEO

TFl ts

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

63.

01

TFl ts

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

42.
69.
73.
43.
49.
33.
36.
No

No

17
73
84
48
56
34
59
Ti me
Ti me

FEO

-18-

TFl ts

1

84

8 inch
R

12 inch

R

0

16 i nch

R

0

20 inch

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Judge: Sarah Crane
S F E Score
Judge: Sarah Crane
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Sarah Crane
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
Judge: Sarah Crane
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 1.84
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
2 0 0 10. 00
2 0 0 10. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim



Sunday, April 28, 2024
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12020 Lucy A. Nagel 67.49 3.49 0 0 0 0 3.49

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16019 Ava J. Wight-Mnog 59.74 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance || 20 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

20047 Cat al i na A. Hunter Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, April 28, 2024
Advanced Standard

D stance: 175 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 08005 W zard B. Bond 60. 30 0 1 0 0 5.00

D stance: 185 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20005 Redf or d J. Wight-Mnog 53. 06 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 20043 Emmet t J. Gauntt 88. 95 30. 95 0 2 0 0 40. 95

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WROOOOoOW

3. 3%
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Sunday, April 28, 2024
Veterans Standard
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D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
04001 Fi a
D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 08010 Spryte
D stance: 181 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
12010 Aida
12009 Nal a
D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16028 z
2 Q 16011 Torin
3 Q 16003 Starr
16009 Favour
16017 Quilo
16010 W cked
16020 Zoe
D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 20051 Magi ¢

Sunday, April 28, 2024
Performancelll Standard

64 seconds Perf ormance |11 4 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
D. Savo Absent

58 seconds Per f ormance |11 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
T. Gage 57. 42 0

58 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Sondag 40. 62 0
K. Saunders No Ti ne 0

58 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Barry 37.73 0
S. Roth 40. 61 0
R Conti 48. 45 0
J. Caperna-Ford No Tine 0
C. Vel as No Ti ne 0
T. Ford No Ti ne 0
C. Ander son Absent

60 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Brown 58. 96 1

-22-

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

OO OO oo

Judge:
S

Sar ah Crane

F E Scor e
Sar ah Crane

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

Sar ah Crane

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
Sar ah Crane

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
Sar ah Crane

F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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D stance: 175 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 08003 | cee

2 08002 Bi scotti
08016 SirPrize!

D stance: 175 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 08004 Shi | oh

2 Q 12012 Mar | ey

3 12015 Tenpest
12016 Eddi e
12001 Luna
12005 Ditto

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16037 d orious

2 Q 16015 Toby

3 16038 M das
16007 Sophi e
16013 Brazen
16023 Fae
16032 Joee

D stance: 187 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20004 Spar k

2 20032 V- Tach

3 20048 Zorro
20020 Zi ggy
20034 Legacy
20019 Ki ndl e

Sunday, April 28, 2024

M asters Standard

59 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Conn 47.50 0
K. Conn 45. 08 0
L. Woner No Ti ne 0

53 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Bond 40. 62 0
B. Bond 44,77 0
J. Reilly 37. 45 1
M Gur ney 61. 08 8.08 1
B. Bond No Ti ne 0
S. Costello 50. 48 0

53 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Woner 38. 54 0
L. G bison 42. 92 0
L. Woner 40. 25 0
M Arnstrong 52. 40 1
R Huey No Ti e 0
N. Schilling Absent
T. Her man Absent

53 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Mento 46. 31 0
C. Peck 36.71 0
D. Davi dhei ser 40.57 1
L. Husson 44.70 0
J. Gauntt No Ti ne 0
K. Schaef er No Ti ne 0
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Sar ah Crane
S F
0 0
2 0
0 0
Sar ah Crane
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
Sar ah Crane
S F
0 0
0 0
2 0
2 0
0 0
Sar ah Crane
S F
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0

o O

PP, OOOO

m

O OOOo

PP, OOOO

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
18. 08
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
15. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim



20035 Ji nn C. Farrance
20013 St yx M Barry
20041 Turi sno J. Reilly
20054  Vval or R Huey
20052 Gai n C. Anderson
16036 Whi n Z. G ssler
20018 Bri ggs C. Anderson
20033 Seb C. Anderson

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 24001 Jack T. Elison

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 2

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

39.79
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O O oo

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Sar ah Crane

S F

0 0

R

E

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
16008
16005

Dut t on
Decoy

1Q

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

20016 Bril ey

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

160 yards SCT:

160 yards SCT:

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, April 28, 2024
Performance | Jumpers

48 seconds
Handl er

K. Ki ngsbury
B. McC ung

48 seconds
Handl er

L. Brown

PRPOOMNOR

00. 0%

Per f or mance |
Ti me

33.16
FEO

Per f or mance |
Ti me

FEO
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16 inch Judge:

TFl ts

20 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

R

S

0

S

Sar ah Crane

F

0

Sar ah Crane

F

E

0

E

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e



Sunday, April 28, 2024
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 48 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
12017 Fi garo J. Mento No Ti e
D stance: 160 yards SCT: 45 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 16031 Kenny R Pow en 28. 42
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 45 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 16035 Dash J. Sanpl e 24. 17
2 Q 20008 Pi per M DiPietro 30.54
3 20003 Sage J. Layfield 25. 20
20001 Hawkeye D. Wod 31.91
20053 Dr eamer A. Pastorek 44. 30
20031 Nash C. Rovner 22.65
20024 Edi T. Styer 49. 59 4.59
20017 Rurmour D. Davi dhei ser 31.29
20050 Giffin D. Peterson 37.15
20009 Ni a J. Witeley 57.61 12. 61
20042 Billy D. Savo FEO
20039 Huey K. Schaef er FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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12 i nch
R

0

16 i nch
R

0

20 inch
R

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Judge:

S

0

Judge:

S

0

Judge:

S

WhrhrPANMNNRFRPPEPLPPFPOO

Sar ah Crane

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
Sar ah Crane

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

Sar ah Crane

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

0 0 5. 00

0 0 5. 00

0 0 5. 00

0 0 10. 00
0 0 14. 59
0 0 20. 00
0 0 20. 00
1 0 47. 61



Sunday, April 28, 2024
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12020 Lucy A. Nagel 45.51 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16019 Ava J. Wight-Mnog 35.77 0 0 1 0 20. 00
2 16012 Laver ne S. Fi neman 41. 25 0 0 1 0 20. 00

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20047 Cat al i na A. Hunter 43. 41 0 1 0 0 5. 00
2 20028 Li nney S. Covelle 38.92 0 0 1 0 20. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NFR,OOOOUuU

0. 0%
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Sunday, April 28, 2024
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 08005 Wzard B. Bond 31.99 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 08012 Kay- dee S. Shilling-Dan 44.54 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 49 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16015 Toby L. G bison 29.25 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 48 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20005 Redf or d J. Wight-Mnog 39.96 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 20036  Ti mmy T. Ford 37.96 0 0 1 0 20. 00
3 20011 Vi be V. Madeiros 36. 61 0 1 1 0 25. 00
20043 Emmet t J. Gauntt 49. 90 1.90 0 2 2 0 51. 90

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%
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Sunday, April 28, 2024
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1 Q 16008 Dutton K. Ki ngsbury No Ti e 1+2 1+6 1+3 27 41
16005 Decoy B. McC ung FEO

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
20016 Bril ey L. Brown Absent
20047 Cat al i na A. Hunter Not Scored

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

PRRPRORRE

00. 0%
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Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

12006 Zest-E J.

1Q

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

16031 R.

1Q Kenny

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Sunday, April 28, 2024

Star

Starters/ Novice

dl er

Rokosz

Starters/ Novice

dl er

Pow en

Starters/ Novice

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 20050 Giffin D. Peterson
2 20017 Runour D. Davi dhei ser
3 20031 Nash C. Rovner
20024 Edi T. Styer
20003 Sage J. Layfield
20008 Pi per M DiPietro
20039 Huey K. Schaef er
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

ters Snooker

12 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Ti nme RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's
34. 84

1+4 1+3 147 27

16 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's
31. 89

1+4 1+2 142 27

20 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
15.78 1+4 1+3 1+7 0
No Ti e 1+4 1+4 0
No Ti e 1+4 0
No Ti e 1+3 0
No Ti e 1+0 0
18. 89 0
FEO
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Scor e

44

Score

38

Score

17
10

or A



Sunday, April 28, 2024
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 12008 Raven A. Hoppe 47.74 1+6 1+3 1+3 27 42
2 12020 Lucy A. Nagel 58. 93 1+3 1+6 1+4 20 36
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 16019 Ava J. Wight-Mnog 42.95 1+4 1+2 1+3 27 39
2 16012 Laver ne S. Fi neman No Ti e 1+2 1+6 1+0 0 11
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Sarah Crane

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 20028 Li nney S. Covelle 47. 86 1+6 1+3 1+2 27 41

2 20047 Catal i na A. Hunter 55. 40 1+6 1+2 1+2 20 33

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, April 28, 2024
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q 08012 Kay- dee S. Shilling-Dan 46.73 1+6 1+3
2 Q 08005 W zard B. Bond 59. 34 1+6 1+4
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 12013 Rayne J. Rokosz No Ti e 1+4 1+2
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q 16015 Toby L. G bison 35.94 1+4 1+2
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Sarah Crane
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q 20005 Redf or d J. Wight-Mnog 33.11 1+4 1+2
2 Q 16035 Dash J. Sanpl e 34. 22 1+4 1+2
3 Q 20036 Ti rmy T. Ford 50. 49 1+4 1+2
20043 Emmet t J. Gauntt 38. 29 1+4 1+6

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8

Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%

-33-

RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's
1+3 27
1+4 20
RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's
1+7 9
RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's
1+3 27
RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's
1+3 27
1+3 27
1+3 27
1+4 2

Scor e

42
37

Score

25

Score

39

Score

39
39
39
19



